Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Department

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Total Wages

$24,307

$23,192

$18,509

$13,157

$11,150

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,830
$5,522
$5,400

$1,747

$0



