Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$24,307	\$8,830
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$23,192	\$5,522
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$18,509	\$5,400
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$13,157	\$1,747
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$11,150	\$0